In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insabvency (England &

40

Wales fules 2016 Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House
Ly
o
P
o]
= S58AQI*
15/07/2019 #148
COMPANIES HOUSE
u Company detaiis

Company number '0 l4 |6 l?l?’—‘a—r;l—?

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Dawnus Sierra Leone Limited

hold black capitals.

|

Administrator's name
Full forename(s) Alistair
Surname Wardell
Administrator's address
Building name/number |1 1/13 Penhill Road
Street |

|Card iff
Post town 'SOUth Glamorgan
County/Region [
Postcode | I?FITF r [ 9 [_UI_P
Cauntry I
u Administrator's name o

©® Cther administrator

Full forename(s) Matthew E Use this section te tell us about
Surname Richards anather administrator.
E Administrator's address e

Building namefumber |30 Finsbury Square

® Other administrator

Street

Lise this section to tell us about
another administrator.

LLondon
Post town
County/Region |
ok [Elclal Pl T2l VU
Cauntry |

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

7_

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

2T [ofs f2fofife

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable}

I e U

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

o oy [T

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You da nat have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Comypanies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infarmation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information an this form will appear on the
public record.

conesme Alistair Wardell

Where to send

Cumpanyna’"’{-_;r‘ant Thornton UK LLP

4 Hardman Square

|*“*  Spinningfields
| Manchester
|
I Past tavm
CoungyfRegion

Launtry

on

Telephane

0161 953 6900

Checkdist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing,

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

OO The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You kave attached the required documents,

O You have signed and dated the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

[FWF]__ [3{E[B] [ ﬂFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1,0




Continuation page
Name and address of insolvency practitioner

-} Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

 What this form is for X What this form is NOT for
Use this continuation page to You can't use this continuation
tell us about another insolvency page to tell us about an
practitioner where more than appointiment, resignation,
2 are already jointly appointed. removal or vacation of office.

Attach this to the relevant form.©
Use extra copies to tell us of
additional insolvency practitioners,

bold black capitals.

All fields are mandatory unlfess
specified or indicated by *

© You can use thls continuation page

with the following forms:

- VAM1, VAM2, VAM3, VAM4,
VAMS, VANT

- LVAL, CVA3, (VA4

- AMO2, AMO3, AMO4, AMOS,
AMO6, AMO7, AMOS, AMOS,
AM10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
AM23, AM24, AM25

- REC1, REC2, REC3

- L1Q0z, 11Q03, LIQos, LIg13,
LIg14,

- WUO07, WUis

- COM1, COM2, COM3, COM4

- NDIsC

n Appointment type
Tick to show the nature of the appointment:
Administrator
O Administrative receiver
O Receiver
[1 Manager
[ Mominee
[ Supervisor
O Liguidator
L1  Provisional liguidator
Insolvency practitioner’s name
Full forename(s) Philip
Surname Stephenson
Insolvency practitioner’s address
Building name!number| Grant Thornton UK LLP
Street l 30 Finsbury Square
Post town J !t ondon
County/Region |
o [e[o 27| [2v]U
Country I

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Dawnus Sierra Leone Limited

Company number 04836573

On the 21 May 2019. being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

f believe that the facts stated in this statement of the affairs are true

Full name: Michael Condon
Signed: ) &,@

Dated: \4— 0[0 \C>)



A — Summary of Assets

Assels

Assets Subject to fixed charge
Fixed Assets

WIP

Cash

Payments to fixed charge holders

Assets Subject to floating charge
Fixed Assets

WIP and retentions

Cash

Trade Debtors

Other Debtors

Intercompany balances
investments

Stock

Taxation debtors

Uncharged Assets

Estimated ssets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Estmated to

i Booi{ i
' value . Realise
I3 f £
—— e —— - —— 1— - ———— e
|
0 _TE'”“' T
- — L e
0 Lo
S
0 ‘0
R
— e J,i - _
|
e o ‘T'{{ R
22 e
| —
T
0 0
| _
104,721 ' 83,747
0 o~ o
0 0 T
0 o
0 o -
; . i
518,580 1 0
|
0 L0 T
623,322 83,747

Date \%!OE!\‘D



A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferenttal creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfali to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shaortfall to floating charge holders {brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature /l gb

Estimated
tc realise
£
£ 83.747
£
0
£ 83,747
£ 0
£ 83,747
£ 0
£ 83,747
£ 0
£ 83,747
£{5,374,076)
£ | {5,290,329)
£ ¢
£ {5,290,329)
£ (2)
£ {5,290,331)

e 18oc)io
l {




CUMPANY CREDITORS

Note: You must include all creditors and identify any creditors under hire-purchase, chattel leasing or conditional sale agreements and creditors claiming retention of title over property in
the company’s possession.

|

Name of creditor
[
i

Address

Amount of

Details of any secunty held by

Date svcunty given

Value of scourity

MUENJO

{with postcode) » debt _ creditor .
i ]
£
Employment claims N/A e BERE o
i
Consumers for N/A — ¥ — .
amounts paid in
© advance
| |
t
i
W b
! i
| VAN | )
Signature ( g\r 9 Um”m—iom PNMJ.
-.-M —




SUHEDRULE OF UMPLOYLES

e - v - . . - . e e -

; [
Name ot einployee | Addiess Amouit | Details of any sceunty held by | Date secunty | Vatue of security

{with postcode) of debt . employee given ¢
“ £
. o = A_--l.f S ——— S DU
i NiA ,
4 @
I ! !
_ H
: |
W ;
. .
m
b
L
e
_




CONSUMER CREDITOR SCHLDULE

. o . N . . . . . . . .- e e 2 —————ae s S

1 !
: I
]
Name of creditor Amount | Detls of any scourity held by I Lale secustty  Value of secunty
or laimant of debt _ cieditor | grven | £ _
! i b | '
| I W , __
_— - - t —_— - R e R - B e SRR ﬁi - = - - - ' .4
W ! , 1 A
See attached histing ; ; _ !
— . =z . . e e +
| | ,v
| !
i o N T o |
!
m
! .
- - |
T
|
P f
|
VAN - : M_

Signature __~ Date _.nm\ DFP —Q

e




@\[90] 6&65?

1SSLQ'RLES [Laly
£9°564'9 £9's6L°9 xel 159 - VHN
PEBLLLIE'S Aupdwod-Jau|
v 6LT'LIE'S ¥e6LTLIE'S paywry s3uipioH
LIONINIISUC) Snumeq

uope0)|e {(1H2a vl Jupus) sopeiiLe
Augtwo) @dueeq pasnlpy  used pareso{leun |e104 O wing gng/iayddng awey 1ayddng



